E-Z-Code®
EZL-100 Thermal Label Printer
At last, a label printer designed for electricians and the way
they work. T&B’s EZL-100 Label Printer packs everything you
need to make wire marking fast and simple.
• One-touch Hotkeys create labels instantly for Wire Wrapping,
Terminal Blocks, Device Covers, Patch Panels, and Labels in
a series

For customer service, 1-800-816-7809. For technical questions, call 1-888-862-3289.
© 2005 Thomas & Betts Corporation.  All rights reserved.  Printed in U.S.A.  5/05  GM-1013
 Ordering Information
Cat.  Std. Pkg. UPC
Number Description Qty. Number
EZL-100 Thermal Transfer Handheld Printer*  1  78621090086
EZL100-KIT EZL100-kit includes EZL-100 printer,  1 78621095275
 EZ-MP34 and EZ-WN34 tapes,
 EZL-ADP adapter and batteries
EZL100-CASE Hard case for EZL-100 printer 1 78621095276
EZL-ADP Adapter for EZL-100 Printer 9V 1.5A 1 78621092882
 Labels
EZ-WP38 ⅜  " White Permanent Polyester 1  78621090073
EZ-WP12 ½  " White Permanent Polyester 1  78621090075
EZ-WP34 ¾  " White Permanent Polyester 1  78621090077
EZ-MP38 ⅜  " Metallic Permanent Polyester 1  78621090078
EZ-MP12 ½  " Metallic Permanent Polyester 1  78621090080
EZ-MP34 ¾  " Metallic Permanent Polyester 1  78621090081
EZ-WN12 ½  " White Flexible Nylon  1  78621090082
EZ-WN34 ¾  " White Flexible Nylon 1  78621090083
EZ-YN12 ½  " Yellow Flexible Nylon 1  78621090084
EZ-YN34 ¾  " Yellow Flexible Nylon 1  78621090085
EZ-WHS14 ¼  " White Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094907
EZ-WHS38 ⅜  " White Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094845
EZ-WHS12 ½  " White Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094846
EZ-WHS34 ¾  " White Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094847
EZ-YHS14 ¼  " Yellow Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094909
EZ-YHS38 ⅜  " Yellow Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094908
EZ-YHS12 ½  " Yellow Heat ShrinkTape 1 78621094868
EZ-YHS34 ¾  " Yellow Heat Shrink Tape 1 78621094873